
2023 RIGA Weekly Packages 

Package 1 Package 2 Package 3 

Rhode Island CC 
Tuesday, May 9 

Quidnessett CC 
Monday, May 1 

Wannamoisett CC 
Monday, April 24 

Alpine CC 
Monday, May 22 

The Misquamicut Club 
Wednesday, May 10 

Potowomut GC 
Monday, May 8 

Fenner Hill GC 
Tuesday, Aug. 1 

New England CC 
Tuesday, June 27 

Swansea CC 
Wednesday, July 12 

Potowomut GC 
Tuesday, Sept. 5 

Crestwood CC 
Tuesday, Sept. 5 

Green Valley CC 
Monday, Aug. 28 

Ledgemont CC 
Monday, Oct. 2 

Exeter CC 
Monday, Sept. 18 

The Aquidneck Club 
Monday, Sept. 25 

   

 
Weekly Invitational  
Net Championship 

 
 

Montaup CC 
Thursday, October 19 

 
Registration for the Weekly Invitational 
will begin on Wednesday, March 1 at 

10am. 
 

More information and registration links 
will be sent out via email by  

Friday, February 17. 

Package 4 Package 5 Package 6 

Pawtucket CC 
Monday, May 1 

Warwick CC 
Monday, May 15 

Agawam Hunt 
Tuesday, May 16 

Point Judith CC 
Monday, May 8 

Valley CC 
Tuesday, May 23 

Hazelton GC 
Tuesday, June 20 

Foster CC 
Monday, July 17 

Cranston CC 
Monday, Aug. 21 

Beaver River GC 
Tuesday, Sept. 19 

Quinnatisset CC 
Wednesday, Sept. 13 

North Kingstown GC 
Monday, Sept. 11 

Kirkbrae CC 
Tuesday, Oct. 3 

Valley CC 
Tuesday, Sept. 26 

Sakonnet GC 
Monday, Oct. 16 

Shelter Harbor GC 
Wednesday, Oct. 25 

   


